
DEPARTMENT: OBST& GYNE 

MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR P.G TEACHING 

OCTOBER  :2021 

 
S.N. PRESENTED 

BY 

MODERATOR DESIGNATION DATE DAY CASE 

DISCUSSION 

(TUESDAY 

&FRIDAY 

10AM-11AM) 

FACULTY 

TEACHING 

(2PM-3PM) 

(THEORY) 

WEDNESDAY & 

FRIDAY 

GROUP 

DISCUSSION 

(MONDAY:10-

11AM & 

SATURDAY:2-

3PM) 

INTEGRATED 

TEACHING/CME/ 

CLINICOPATHOLOGICAL 

(THURSDAY:2-3PM) 

SEMINAR 

(MONDAY:2-

3PM 

WEDNESDAY: 

10-11AM) 

JOURNAL 

CLUB 

(WEDNESDAY 

& 

SATURDAY: 

2-3PM) 

1. Dr.Malvika Dr.Smita Tyagi Professor 1/10/21 Friday Thyroid in 
Pregnancy by 
Dr.Malvika 

Thyroid in 
Pregnancy in by  
Dr. Smita Tyagi 

    

2. Dr. aishwariya Dr.Bharti 
Maheshwari 

 Prof & Head 4/10/21 Monday   GTN by DR 
SHIVANI 
BECTOR 

 Primary 
Amenorrhoea  
DR aishwariya 

 

3 Dr.Vidhika Dr.Manju 
Prabhakar 

Associate Prof 5/10/21 Tuesday AUB by Dr 
Vidhika 

      

4 Dr. Aishwarya 
 
Dr. Rishika 

Dr.Poonam Mani Professor 6/10/21 Wednesday  CA CERVIX  by  
Dr. Poonam Mani 

   
Primary 
Amenorrhoea 
Dr.Aishwarya 

 
Dr. Rishika 

5  Dr.Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Prof &Head 7/10/21 Thursday    Clinicopath on Ovarian 
Cancer 

  

6 Dr. Anam Dr.Smita Tyagi Professor 8/10/21 Friday IUD by 
 Dr. Anam 

Ovarian tumor by 
Dr. Manju 
Prabhakar 

    

7 Dr Akrishti 
 

Dr.Neeta 
Chaudhary 

Associate Prof 9/10/21 Saturday   GTN by Dr. 
Kashish Puri 

  Dr Akrishti 
 

8 Dr.Vidhika Dr.Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Prof &Head 11/10/21 Monday   PPROM by Dr 
Shivani 
BECTOR  

 PPH by Dr 
Akrishti 

 

9 Dr Divya Dr.Manju 
Prabhakar 

Associate Prof 12/10/21 Tuesday Primary 
Amenorrhoea 
by Dr Divya 

     
 

 

10 Dr Aishwariya Dr.Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Prof &Head 13/10/21 Wednesday  Multiple 
PREGNANCY by Dr 
Bharti Maheshwari 

  PPH by 
Dr.Akrishti 

Dr Aishwariya 

11  Dr.Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Pro f&Head 14/10/21 Thursday    Clinicopath on Cervical 
cancer 

  

12 Dr.Srishti Dr.Smita Tyagi Professor 15/10/21 Friday Twin 
pregnancy by 
Dr Srishti 

PCOS by Dr.Neeta 
Chaudhary 

    

13 Dr Manmeet Dr.Neeta 
Chaudhary 

Associate Prof. 16/10/21 Saturday   GTN by Dr 
Shivani  
BECTOR 

  Dr Manmeet 

14 Dr Rishika Dr.Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Prof &Head 18/10/21 Monday   First Trimester 
abortion by Dr 
Kashish 

 PCOS by Dr 
Rishika 

 

15 Dr.Babik Dr.Manju 
Prabhakar 

Associate Prof 19/10/21 Tuesday IUD by Dr 
Babik 

     



16 Dr Diksha Dr.Poonam Mani Professor 20/10/21 Wednesday  Primary 
amenorrhea by Dr 
Poonam Mani 

   Secondary 
Amenorrhoea 
by Dr.Manmeet 

Dr Diksha 

17  Dr.Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Prof &Head 21/10/21 Thursday    Cervical cancer screening 
with microbiology 

  

18 Dr.Divya Dr.Smita Tyagi Professor 22/10/21 Friday Primary 
Amenorrhoea 
by Dr Divya 

VBAC by Dr.Bharti 
Maheshwari 

    

19 Dr Nikshima Dr.Neeta 
Chaudhary 

Associate Prof 23/10/21 Saturday    Molar 
Pregnancy by 
Dr Kashish 

  
 

Dr Nikshima 

20 Dr Aishwariya Dr.Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Prof & Head  25/10/21 Monday   Ectopic 
Pregnancy by 
Dr Medha 

 RPL by Dr 
Aishwariya 

 

21  
 

Dr.Manju 
Prabhakar 

Associate Prof 26/10/21 Tuesday       

22 Dr. Malvika  Dr. Manju 
Prabhakar 

 Associate 
Professor 

27/10/2021 Wednesday  Bad Obstetric 
History by  
Dr .Malvika 

     

23 Dr Rishika Dr.Poonam Mani Professor 28/10/2021 Thursday  PCOS by  
Dr. Poonam Mani 

  RPL by 
Dr.Aishwarya 

Dr. Rishika 

24  Dr.Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Prof&Head  29/10/21 Friday    Pap smear    

25 Dr.Srishti Dr.Smita Tyagi Professor 30/10/21 Saturday RPL by Dr 
Srishti 

Ectopic Pregnancy 
by Dr.Smita Tyagi 

    

26 Dr Rishika Dr.Neeta 
Chaudhary 

Associate 
Professor 

31/10/21 Monday   PPROM by 
 Dr. Shivani 

  Dr Rishika 

 

 

 

 


